General information about company

Scrip code

532919

Name of the company

ATILTED COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL (ASIA)
™

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half y=ar ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extmguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattem [led under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. Ne. Particular YesNo
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any parfly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares agamnst which depository recaipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether eompany has eqmity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shars}ml?n,g Nuwber of Voting Rights held 1 each class
- o- Ne. Of asa oo of securities (IX)

Category ) a l\q. of fully Pa._r.ly chaces Totalnos. | total no. of

Catezory | of - Nos. Of pad up paid-up anderki shares held | shares

Avegory sharshelders | equaty equity e (VI = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rughis

M shareholder Depositary

'(.m iy} shares held | shares Re;:ei. ts (IV)+(V)+ | per SCER, Total as a
) held | P VD) 1937) (VIO) a % ol
Y] e Asa % of Classeg: X % | Total (A+B+C)
(AIBIC2) ey

Promoter

(A) gcrumorer 1 562952 562952 0.3 562952 562052 03
Group

®) Public 21851 189192000 1€9192000 | 99.7 189192000 189192000 | 99.7
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underying
NR=
Shares held
by

7 J

© Employee
Trusts
Total 21882 189754952 189754952 | 100 189754952 189754952 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of = .
,O as a % assuming Numbel_of pledged or
Shares : Locked in .
No. Of No. of ) full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) i Number of
Shares Shares S of convertible : encumbered .
Category Category of Underlyin, Underlyin, Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
A1€8OTY | chareholder yig YIE | convertible (X1 held in
(D an Qutstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants INO of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XILV)
securities (X) | (X1) Warrants i) capital) (XI)= |y, |Oftotal | |of total
(a)arran s (VID+(X) Asa | (5 Shares @ Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
() (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.3 562952
Group
(B) Public 99.7 188662626
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
P
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 189225578




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding R
as 8% of Number of Voting Rights held m each
No. Of |, class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly ?;10' Of Total nos. r;ml no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid-up Sn:[:; shares held E :l'[esl d Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equity E jmg: (VII) = c. culate No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? o
Shareholders () | () sharesheld |shares |5 oo o | [+(V)+ | ST asare
W) held Receipts VD SCRR, of
R '] 1957) (VI ) Class Total
Asa % of Class eg- X ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) - rights
A Table TT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu S 567059 c£n05n 1959
(a) undivided Family 1 36295 36295 0.3 562952 56295 03
z:;ﬁgmal 1 362952 362952 0.3 562952 562952 03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aP?zmorc[ 1 562952 562952 03 562952 562952 03
Group
(A)=(A)
(+HA2)
B Table IMI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institufions
Individuals -
1. Individual
(a(1)) ;}fl‘;mh:fﬂjm 20917 41018725 41018725 |21.62 41018725 41018725 |21.62
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 1.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 602 47234580 47234580 |[24.89 47234580 47234580 |24.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
{(e) Etnp:c?:)ﬁ 362 100938695 100938695 | 53.19 100938695 100938695 | 53.19
;];;;;oral 21881 189192000 189192000 [ 99.7 189192000 189192000 |99.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 21881 189192000 189192000 | 99.7 189192000 189192000 | 99.7
(1)+B)
Q)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21882 189754952 189754952 | 100 189754952 189754952 | 100
A+B+C2) e S S e -
z:r—a]l%»(“j 21882 189754952 189754952 | 100 189754952 189754952 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Shareholding . asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ﬁuﬁbzr_(’f pledged or
Vi orsi cked m o
No. Of Shares , Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible ; i encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
= Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIID .
Sr. Outstanding = I held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of " dematerialized
e Warrants (X1) | No. Of diluted share Asa% o,
securities (X) ) . . of total Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (X1) | capital) (XI)= No. Choes No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa% | (4 A5 | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(O]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.3 562952
Sub-Total
03 562952
(Ve
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2952
and Promoter 03 562952
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1) 21.62 40792657
(a(il)) 2489 47144148
(e) 53.19 100725821
Sub-Total
99.7 188662626
®3)
Total Public
Shareholding
i 99.7 188662626
B®=B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5
s
A+B+C2) 100 189225578
Total (A+B+C ) 100 189225578




Individuals/Hindu undivided Famnily

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIRJI KANII PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN ()

AHFPP7456D

Total

No. of fully padup
ecuity shares held

)

562952

562952

No Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
undetlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VL) =
@iV (VD

562952

562952

Shareholding as a
% of total ne. of
sharcs (calculated
as per SCRE.
1957) (VIII) As a
% of [A+B+(C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held i each class of securities (IX)

0.3

Classeg:X

562952

562952

Classeg:y

Total

562952

562952

Total as a % of
Total Votung rights

03

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertihle
securties (X)

Mo. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securnities and No
Of Warrants (34
@

Shareholding . asa
% assumung full
conversion of
conver lible
securifies (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID | (X)(a} Asa
% of (A+R+(7)

03

0.3

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Nuwber of Shares

pledged or ulherwse encunbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of squity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

562952

562952

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

1

2

4

5

6

Categery

Bodies
Corperate

Bodizs
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Categery / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Mote than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ABJAYONI
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ETHAN
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

GOLDING
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAZIMA
IMFEX
PRIVATE
LTD.

ICEBIT
REALITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

OJAL
MULTITRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I)

Ne. of the
Shareholders (T)

186

AATJCAZITIN

AACCE2711P

AADCG9482G

AADCNI1074B

AACCIS382G

AABCO4261F

Ne. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

969/1666

2598832

2245923

2000099

3000000

5950000

9000000

Nu. Ol Patly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

Ne. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

M) +V)+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCREL

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

96971666

511

2598832

2245923

2000099

1.05

3000000

422

5950000

314

9000000

4.74

Number of Woting Rights hel

Class eg: X

96971666

d m each class o

2598832

f securines (IX)

2245923

2000099

3000000

5950000

9000000

Class egy

Total

96971666

2598532

2245923

2000099

3000000

5950000

9000000

Total as a % of
Tolal Voling
rights

511

1.37

1.18

1.05

4.22

314

4.74

Ne. Of Sheres
Underlyang
Outstanding
converlible
securities ()

Me. of Shares
Underlyang
Outstanding
Warrants (21)

Ne. Of Sheres
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securllies sud No.
Of Warrants (%)
@

Shareholding . as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securifies (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XT)=

511

1.05

4.21




(VIDHX) As a%
of (A+3+C2)

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

No. (a)

Asa % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form 2{IV)

26071666

2508832

2245923

2000089

8000000

5950000

9000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
proevidmg PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

D

LONGSEAL
MACHINARY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIAGGIO
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAVTET
REAL
ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ZUBER
TRADING

ASBN
COMMODITIES
& FINESERVE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WHITETEXT

INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

DIZZYSTONE
TRADING

PAN (I)

AABCL9096K

AACCVD634L

AADCN9265C

AABFZ3256E

AATCAZ178D

AABCW0224G

AADCDS5T749F

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held

)

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
@)+
D

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR.
1957) (VIID)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

435

3.69

5.26

3.95

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Classeg: X

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Class egy

Total

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

435

3.69

6.17

5.26

3.95

3.95

No. Of Shares
Underlymng
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)




@

Shareholding .
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capatal)

o=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+(C2)

4.35

224

3.69

6.17

5.26

395

Number of Locked in shares (;

XI1)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
demateniahzed

form (XIV)

8250000

4250000

7000000

11700921

9988543

7500000

7489850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19

Category Clearing Members Employees | NRI— Non- Repat NE1 NEI — Repat

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category | Category

Namue of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (ID Total

Mo. of the

Shareholders (I) 81 1 22 68 4 362

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938655
a3

No. Ol Paly
paid-up =quity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI[) = 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938655
@V+W+ (VD

Sharehalding as 2
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE.
1957) (VII) As a
% o[ (ATB+C2)

1.24 0.11 02 0.53 0.01 53.1¢

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg X 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938655
Class egy
Total 2343556 212874 386620 1011978 12001 100938655

Total as a % of

S 2 X 2 ] 53.
Total Voting rights 1.24 0.11 0 0.53 0.01 53.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (2{)

No. of Shares
Underlving
Outstanding
Wenants (K1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
conver lible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . asa
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHZ) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24 0.11 0.2 0.53 0.01 53.19

Number of Locked i shares (XIT)

No. (a) ‘ ‘




Asa % of total
Shares held (k)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2343556

386620

1011978

12001

100725821

Rcason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




