General information about company								
Scrip code	532919							
Name of the company	ALLIED COMPUTERS INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) ITD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	N. OS	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (DX)					
Category (l)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)	Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	( <u>m</u> )	(IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A   B   C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	562952			562952	0.3	562952	562952	0.3			
(B)	Public	21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000	189192000	99.7			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	21882	189754952			189754952	100	189754952	189754952	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.3					562952			
(B)	Public				99.7					188662626			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					189225578			

	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
				held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding patte	rn of the l	romoter and	Promoter Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952	0.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952	0.3
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	562952			562952	0.3	562952		562952	0.3
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patte	em of the	Public sharel	older				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	20917	41018725			41018725	21.62	41018725		41018725	21.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	602	47234580			47234580	24.89	47234580		47234580	24.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	362	100938695			100938695	53.19	100938695		100938695	53.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000		189192000	99.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		21881	189192000			189192000	99.7	189192000		189192000	99.7
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	em of the	Non Promot	er- Non Publi	c shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		21882	189754952			189754952	100	189754952		189754952	100
Total (A+B+C)		21882	189754952			189754952	100	189754952		189754952	100

Tab	ole II - Statem	nent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Proi	noter Gi	oup				
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized				
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)				
A	Table II - States	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian												
(a)				0.3					562952				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				0.3					562952				
(2)	Foreign	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.3					562952				
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er	•						
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	S											
(a(i))				21.62					40792657				
(a(ii))				24.89					47144148				
(e)				53.19					100725821				
Sub-Total (B)(3)				99.7					188662626				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.7					188662626				
C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promo	oter- 1	Non Publi	c shar	eholder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					189225578				
Total (A+B+C )				100					189225578				

	T 10 11 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.15. 9
	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIRJI KANJI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHFPP7456D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	562952	562952
No Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)   (V)   (VI)	562952	562952
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR. 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	562952	562952
Class eg:y		
Total	562952	562952
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	562952	562952
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ABJAYONI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	ETHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	GOLDING MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	NAZIMA IMPEX PRIVATE LTD.	ICEBIT REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	OJAL MULTITRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)		AAJCA2177N	AACCE2711P	AADCG9482G	AADCN1074B	AACCI5382G	AABCO4261F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	186	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9697/1666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.1	1 37	1.18	1.05	4.22	3.14	4.74
Number of Votin	g Rights hel	d in each class o	f securities (IX)				1
Class eg: X	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Class eg:y							
Tota1	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.1	1.37	1.18	1.05	4.22	3.14	4.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	51.1	1.37	1.18	1.05	4.22	3.14	4.74

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96971666	2598832	2245923	2000099	8000000	5950000	9000000				
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

			Any (	Other (specify	y)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LONGSEAL MACHINARY PRIVATE LIMITED	VIAGGIO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	NAVTEJ REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	ZUBER TRADING	ASBN COMMODITIES & FINESERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	WHITETEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	DIZZYSTONE TRADING
PAN (II)	AABCL9096K	AACCV0634L	AADCN9265C	AABFZ3256E	AAJCA2178D	AABCW0224G	AADCD5749F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Class eg:y							
Total	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							

(a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.35	2.24	3.69	6.17	5.26	3.95	3.95
Number of Lo	ocked in shares (	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8250000	4250000	7000000	11700921	9988543	7500000	7489850
Reason for no	ot providing PAN	1					
Reason for not providing PAN							

		A	Any Other (specify)	)		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Category	Clearing Members	Employees	NRI – Non- Repat	NKI	NKI – Kepat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	81	1	22	68	4	362
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Class eg:y						
Total	2343556	212874	386620	1011978	12001	100938695
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Wanants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	0.11	0.2	0.53	0.01	53.19
Number of Locker	l in shares (XII)	•		•		
Lamber of Locket						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2343556	0	386620	1011978	12001	100725821
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		_			
Reason for not providing PAN						